Waste Plastic Pyrolysis Plant

Item Number: WPRE

Model

LL-10

LL-20

LL-30

LL-50

LL-100

Daily throughput
10 tons/day
20 tons/day
30 tons/day
50 tons/day

100 tons/day

Solution for researching

Introduction

This device is heated by a horizontal rotary
heating furnace, which can be used for
continuous production and processing capacity;
20-30 tons/day can process tire oil to produce
diesel and by-products.
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